Ergebnisse 19. Gliucksburger Férde-Crossing 2016
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Startnummer

64
420
437
215
132

365
353
378

87
43

382

88
324
402

91
280

362
24
331
361
186
83
21
55

291
175
242

97
401

307

407

181

321
71

261
197
329
342
204

56
28

241
244
81

Gesamt

00:36:53:74
00:37:57:85
00:38:24:53
00:39:57:96
00:42:45:77

00:42:50:88
00:43:32:40
00:44:34:37

00:45:00:50
00:45:09:58

00:45:12:61

00:45:25:51
00:45:27:41
00:45:38:96

00:47:04:20
00:47:27:91

00:47:39:03
00:48:53:54
00:50:45:92
00:52:41:20
00:52:41:53
00:52:44:10
00:53:18:53
00:53:21:97

00:53:28:06
00:53:38:27
00:53:40:54

00:53:49:38
00:53:50:53

00:53:51:35

00:54:22:59

00:54:35:30

00:54:35:77
00:54:43:26

00:54:50:61

00:55:07:01
00:56:02:38
00:56:05:35
00:56:50:91
00:57:04:72

00:57:06:94
00:57:07:53

00:57:09:16
00:57:24:35
00:57:33:27

Name
Stephan
Hoffmann
Mei3ner
Biegemann
Dalladas

Jeske
Bohm
Barhold

Pischel
Resch

Diedrichs

Schwarz
Ludwig
Wriede

Steiner
Nevermann

Rucker
Lochthofen
Jacobsen
Deter
Grenz
Habricht
Gbur
Ewers

Runge
Rower
Meier

Wilfling
Straub

Rohlfs
Wetzel
Petersen

Petersen
Matthes

Petersen
Schumann-
Bulda

Czeschel
Ohlenbusch
Wiegand
Hanemann

Mante
Petersen
Heintzmann-
Menzel
Weichaus
Schafer

Vorname
Katharina
Annika
Jane
Emma
Linda

Inken
Marit
Henrike

Margarethe
Barbara

Ina

Marianne
Sabine
Lena

Veronika
Silke

Friederike
Antje
Svenja
Christa
Mae
Sabine
Jasmin
Dorit

Kathrin
Dr. Tanja
Kristin

Antje
Sandra

Daniela
Antje
Ann-Kristin

Janneke
Nele

Anke

Meike
Rena
Karen
Silke
Lena

Michelle
Katharina

Glenn Maria
Anna Lena
Silke

Verein
Hamburger SC
FSK
Flensburger SK

Hnt Hamburg

DLRG Glicksburg e.V.
Hamburger SC
Hamburger SC
Oberfranken und der
Rest der Welt
Radclub Minster
Bremischer
Schwimmverein
Oberfranken und der
Rest der Welt
Alsterschwimmer
HNT Hamburg
Oberfranken und der
Rest der Welt

DLRG Glicksburg e.V.
SGS Bickeburg

Fri Oéwingsfloose

SG Erft
SGS Bickeburg

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.

TriAs Flensburg

Bremischer
Schwimmverein

Soest

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.

DLRG Glicksburg e.V.

DLRG Glicksburg e.V.

DLRG Glicksburg e.V.

DLRG Flensburg

DSC Wanne-Eickel

DLRG Glicksburg e.V.

DLRG Flensburg
SG Erft

Nationalitat

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER

GER
Sul
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

AK
W30
W16
W16
W16
W20

W20
W40
W30

W30
W40

W40

W20
W20
W16

W20
W40

W16
W40
W50
W40
W16
W50
W30
W50

W40
W40
W30

W40
W40

W30

W30

W20

W20
W30

W40

W40
W40
W16
W40
W20

W20
W30

W16
W20
W50
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Jahrgang
1985

1999
1998
2000
1991

1993
1975
1977

1985
1970

1968

1988
1990
2000

1990
1969

2000
1967
1966
1973
1999
1962
1986
1961

1969
1968
1985

1967
1974

1978

1982

1989

1996
1979

1970

1967
1974
1998
1968
1996

1996
1983

1998
1992
1964



46
a7

48

49

50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80

81
82

83

84
85

86
87
88

89
90
91
92

93
94

95
96

193
379

35

367

364
426

246

69
210
403

36
211
423
387
334
251
257
151
252
219
363
166

213
338

224
249
184
130
177
187
79

383
349

356
157

410

416
118

393
328
316

212
313
371
159

439
414

44
298

00:57:33:96
00:57:46:48

00:57:48:81

00:57:52:52

00:58:10:87
00:58:17:50

00:58:19:73
00:58:27:52
00:58:40:97
00:58:54:57
00:58:54:74
00:59:37:21
00:59:49:28
00:59:59:18
01:00:11:12
01:00:14:77
01:00:29:93
01:00:40:42
01:00:40:48
01:01:25:52
01:01:30:81
01:02:17:02
01:02:30:04

01:02:57:33
01:03:15:83
01:03:17:80
01:03:50:91
01:03:56:38
01:04:04:20
01:04:23:61
01:05:00:92
01:05:06:84
01:05:25:12

01:05:51:43
01:05:59:84

01:07:35:32
01:07:40:04

01:08:01:81

01:08:03:03
01:08:14:48

01:08:17:55
01:09:12:84
01:09:22:29

01:09:43:37
01:10:24:41
01:10:58:55
01:12:00:90

01:12:03:59
01:12:06:37

01:12:25:24
01:15:00:45

Hinrichs
Probsthein

Liebherr
Gohr

Gergolla
Best

Strauf
Morgan
Sievers
Kalbus
Przybyla
Schieffer
Hoffmann
Merkle
Bombe
Schmidt
Frei
Cugier
Furkel
Carstensen
Wolf
Gbiorczyk
Beste

Goebel
Kock
Menzel
Kiesewetter
Kother
Danco-Heil
Clausen
Thiesen
Grenz

Heinrichs
Harwardt-
Linde

Ulrichsen

Loesmann
Lahrs

Strohscherer

Koéhne
Barthelmess

Barnekow
Ohlenbusch

Melle
Andresen-
Christ

Frese
Heck
Scholz

Lorenzen
Jahnke

Sali
Wernsdorfer

Heilwig
Ellen

Editha
Jennifer

Julia
Victoria

Anke
Jennifer
Anne
Karin
Birte
Leonie
Julia
Dorothe
Lisa
Ingeborg
Silke
Kerstin
Daniela
Kerrin
Sarah
Sarah
Helga

Petra
Daniela
Claudia
Edith
Kristin
Ursula
Marion
Birte
Ute
Cornelia

Christiane
Kristin

Anett
Antje

Diana

Katharina
Miriam

Kirsten
Swantje
Bianca

Anja
Petra
Andrea
Melanie

Marit
Mieke

Kaja
Claudia

LTV Kiel-Ost

DLRG Glicksburg e.V.
Athletik Team Hamburg

DLRG Glicksburg e.V.

TriVelos Flensburg
SC Delphin Bad
Schwartau Triathlon

Hackney Aquatic Club
DLRG Budelsdorf e.V.
LTV Klel-Ost
LTV Kiel-Ost
Stiegelmeyer

DLRG Flensburg
TSV Schleswig

Fri Oéwingsfloose

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.
SV Wiking Kiel

SSF Bonn

SV Stade

TriAs Flensburg

Kaifu Tri Team e. V.
DLRG Harrislee e.V.

DLRG Glicksburg e.V.

DSC Wanne-Eickel
DLRG Glicksburg e.V.

SG Wasserratten
Norderstedt

DLRG Flensburg

Eckernférder MTV

TriAs Flensburg

1. Flensburger Lauftreff

DLRG Glicksburg e.V.
Tri-Club Wuppertal

GER
GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER

GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER

W50
W40

W40

W30

W20
W20

W30
W50
W50
W50
W50
W20
W30
W20
W20
W60
W40
W50
W40
W40
W30
W30
W40

W40
W40
W40
W60
W20
W40
W50
W40
W50
W40

W40
W20

W40
W50

W16

W16
W40

W40
W16
W40

W40
W40
W40
W40

W20
W30

W20
W40

15

16

10

11
12

21
22
23

16
24
11
25
12
26

27
17

28
13

10
29

30
11
31

32
33
34
35

18
15

19
36

1963
1972

1970

1986

1987
1988

1977
1960
1965
1960
1966
1995
1985
1992
1994
1947
1971
1965
1969
1968
1984
1986
1969

1969
1972
1968
1955
1987
1967
1961
1968
1966
1974

1972
1993

1967
1961

2000

1998
1975

1967
1999
1969

1968
1968
1969
1976

1987
1982

1991
1969



97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104
105

394
180
183
218
436

415

266
341
112

01:15:30:87
01:15:47:77
01:15:50:99
01:16:12:13
01:18:30:69

01:18:31:38

01:22:29:32
01:26:04:91
01:36:30:03

Kdéhn
Warnat
Piepkorn
Zierke
Lorenzen

Koéhne

Rappl
Steinhagen
Harm

Pia-Helene
Helen
Wiebke
Sonja
Gyde

Frauke

Stephanie
Oliva
llona

DLRG Flensburg

DLRG Glicksburg e.V.

TSV Bad Endorf
Triathlon

Team Doppelherz

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER
GER
GER

W30
W30
W40
W30
W20

W40

W20
W40
W40

16
17
37
18
20

38

21
39
40

1983
1978
1969
1978
1987

1969

1989
1969
1970



